100W 150W
200W 240W
DALI
LED Meghajtó
Tel: +36 1 218 2285         HUNILUXHUNILUX Kft. 1117 Budapest, Hunyadi János út 16. hunilux@hunilux.hu      hunilux.hu
MLX HB DAVE LED
CSARNOKVILÁGÍTÓK
HL0020012
HL0019670
HL0020013
HL0020014
100W 150W
200W 240W
127.3
6
1
.4
6
1
.4
6
1
.4 6
1
.4
127.3
127.3
127.3
Tel: +36 1 218 2285         HUNILUXHUNILUX Kft. 1117 Budapest, Hunyadi János út 16. hunilux@hunilux.hu      hunilux.hu
MLX HB DAVE LED
CSARNOKVILÁGÍTÓK
Tel: +36 1 218 2285         HUNILUXHUNILUX Kft. 1117 Budapest, Hunyadi János út 16. hunilux@hunilux.hu      hunilux.hu
MLX HB DAVE LED
CSARNOKVILÁGÍTÓK
 100W-230V
Input Voltage
AC200-240V
Max.Current
0.5A
Operating Voltage
DC210V
Constant Current
0.42A
Power Consumption
100W
Power Factor
≥0.95
LED Type
SMD2835
LED Q’ty
140PCS
CRI
≥80Ra
CCT
Luminous flux
Luminous efficiency
Beam Angle
2900-3100K 4000-4500K 5500-6000K
140LM/W 150LM/W 150LM/W
14000LM±10% 15000LM±10% 15000LM±10%
Life Time
Operating Temperature
50.000Hours
-20℃to+50℃
Certifications
CE,RoHS
IP Code
Humidity Operating
IP65
Luminaires Class
ClassⅠ
product dimension
Packing dimension
Φ250*122mm
N.W
G.W
2.55Kg
2.85Kg
Storage Temperature
-30℃to+60℃
Humidity Storage
10-80%RH 10-90%RH
Outer carton package 4*1layer=4PCS/carton,K=K corrugated paper,L585*W295*H340mm,GW: 2.14KG1
Optional dimming type DALI dimming
150W-230V
Input Voltage
AC200-240V
Max.Current
0.75A
Operating Voltage
DC210V
Constant Current
0.64A
Power Consumption
150W
Power Factor
≥0.95
LED Type
SMD2835
LED Q’ty
210PCS
CRI
≥80Ra
CCT
Luminous flux
Luminous efficiency
Beam Angle
2900-3100K 4000-4500K 5500-6000K
140LM/W 150LM/W 150LM/W
21000LM±10% 22500LM±10% 22500LM±10%
120°
Life Time
Operating Temperature
50.000Hours
-20℃to+50℃
Certifications
CE,RoHS
IP Code
Humidity Operating
IP65
Luminaires Class
ClassⅠ
product dimension
Packing dimension
Φ310*114mm
N.W
G.W
3.2Kg
3.5Kg
Storage Temperature
-30℃to+60℃
Humidity Storage
10-80%RH 10-90%RH
Outer carton package 3*1layer=3PCS/carton,K=K corrugated paper L360*W360*H465mm,GW: KG, 11.3
Optional dimming type
90°or
L280*W280*H150mm
L340*W340*H140mm
120°
DALI dimming
90°or
Tel: +36 1 218 2285         HUNILUXHUNILUX Kft. 1117 Budapest, Hunyadi János út 16. hunilux@hunilux.hu      hunilux.hu
MLX HB DAVE LED
CSARNOKVILÁGÍTÓK
 200W-230V
Input Voltage
AC200-240V
Max.Current
1.0A
Operating Voltage
DC210V
Constant Current
0.85A
Power Consumption
200W
Power Factor
≥0.95
LED Type
SMD2835
LED Q’ty
280PCS
CRI
≥80Ra
CCT
Luminous flux
Luminous efficiency
Beam Angle
2900-3100K 4000-4500K 5500-6000K
140LM/W 150LM/W 150LM/W
28000LM±10% 30000LM±10% 30000LM±10%
120°
Life Time
Operating Temperature
50.000Hours
-20℃to+50℃
Certifications
CE,RoHS
IP Code
Humidity Operating
IP65
Luminaires Class
ClassⅠ
product dimension
Packing dimension
Φ350*124mm
N.W
G.W
3.8Kg
4.2Kg
Storage Temperature
-30℃to+60℃
Humidity Storage
10-80%RH 10-90%RH
Outer carton package 3*1layer=3PCS/carton,K=K corrugated paper,L400*W400*H495mm,GW:13.7KG
Optional dimming type
 240W-230V
Input Voltage
AC200-240V
Max.Current
1.2A
Operating Voltage
DC216V
Constant Current
1.04A
Power Consumption
240W
Power Factor
≥0.95
LED Type
SMD2835
LED Q’ty
360PCS
CRI
≥80Ra
CCT
Luminous flux
Luminous efficiency
Beam Angle
2900-3100K 4000-4500K 5500-6000K
140LM/W 150LM/W 150LM/W
33600LM±10% 36000LM±10% 36000LM±10%
120°
Life Time
Operating Temperature
50.000Hours
-20℃to+50℃
Certifications
CE,RoHS
IP Code
Humidity Operating
IP65
Luminaires Class
ClassⅠ
product dimension
Packing dimension
Φ380*125mm
N.W
G.W
4.8Kg
5.1Kg
Storage Temperature
-30℃to+60℃
Humidity Storage
10-80%RH 10-90%RH
Outer carton package 2*1layer=2PCS/carton,K=K corrugated paper ,GW: 1.6KG,L430*W430*H350mm 1
Optional dimming type
90°or
90°or
L380*W380*H150mm
L410*W410*H155mm
DALI dimming
DALI dimming
Tel: +36 1 218 2285         HUNILUXHUNILUX Kft. 1117 Budapest, Hunyadi János út 16. hunilux@hunilux.hu      hunilux.hu
MLX HB DAVE LED
CSARNOKVILÁGÍTÓK
5
YEARS
RANR TA YW
8hrs/day
Tel: +36 1 218 2285         HUNILUXHUNILUX Kft. 1117 Budapest, Hunyadi János út 16. hunilux@hunilux.hu      hunilux.hu
MLX HB DAVE LED
CSARNOKVILÁGÍTÓK
AC
L
N
GND
DALI
Dimming
DA
DA
1
2
L
N
GND
-Brown
-Blue
-Yellow/Green
-Purple
-Pink
DA
DA
1
2
Tel: +36 1 218 2285         HUNILUXHUNILUX Kft. 1117 Budapest, Hunyadi János út 16. hunilux@hunilux.hu      hunilux.hu
MLX HB DAVE LED
CSARNOKVILÁGÍTÓK